105
Tough gets the job done.
Smart gets the job done right.
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Cat. No. Bob Cut Blade Width Blade Length Blade Style Product Weight
CN129012SF5N 590 1/2 in 18 ft D1 1.60 lb
CN1290SF590N 590 1/2 in 25 ft D1 1.60 lb
CN1291SF590N 590 1/2 in 33 ft D1 1.90 lb
CN1293SDF590N 590 1/2 in 50 ft D2 2.20 lb
CN1293SF5871N 5871/2 1/2 in 50 ft D1 2.30 lb
CN1293SF590N 590 1/2 in 50 ft D1 2.20 lb
CN1294SF5871N 5871/2 1/2 in 66 ft D1 2.70 lb
CN1294SF590N 590 1/2 in 66 ft D1 2.60 lb
CN1295SF590N 590 1/2 in 75 ft D1 2.90 lb
CN1296SF590N 590 1/2 in 100 ft D1 3.56 lb
CN1290SMEN 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 8 m, 26 ft D3 1.80 lb
CN1293SMEF59N 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 15 m, 50 ft D3 2.30 lb
CN1294SMEF59N 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 20 m, 66 ft D3 2.60 lb
CN1295SME590N 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 23 m, 75 ft D3 2.88 lb
CN1295SMEN 5871/2 13 mm, 1/2 in 23 m, 75 ft D3 2.70 lb
CN1296SMEF59N 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 30 m, 100 ft D3 3.980 lb
CN1298SME590N 590 13 mm, 1/2 in 38 m, 125 ft D3 4.20 lb
ATLAS® CHROME CLAD®/NUBIAN®
DOUBLE DUTY
 ■ Heavy-duty frame designed for years of rugged use
 ■ All frames include a grounding strap